Network Adapter
11.5 mm
I/O Module
Ordering Information
Part No. Module Description
Network Adapters
EPXPNS001 PROFINET IRT Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 1024 bytes (Input + Output)
EPXPNS101 PROFINET System Redundancy Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 1024 bytes (Input + Output)
EPXEIP001 EtherNet/IP Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 1024 bytes (Input + Output)
EPXETC001 EtherCAT Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 1024 bytes (Input + Output)
EPXMBE001 Modbus TCP Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 2048 bytes (Input + Output)
EPXMBE101 Modbus TCP Dual LAN Network Adapter, 2 Cu RJ45 Ports, 2048 bytes (Input +Output)
EPXPBS001 PROFIBUS DP-V1 Network Adapter
Digital Inputs
EP-1214 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4 Wire
EP-1218 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 2 Wire
EP-125F 16 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC, 1 Wire
EP-12F4 4 Points, Positive Logic 24VDC, 2,3, or 4 Wire, Time stamp
EP-1318 8 Points, Positive Logic, 24VDC 3 Wire
EP-153F 16 Points, Negative Logic, 24VDC, 0.5A
EP-1804 4 Points 110/230 VAC (65 – 277 VAC), 2 Wire,
EP-1901 1 Safe Feed-Input, 24 VDC
EP-1902 2 Safe Feed-Inputs, 24 VDC
EP-1922 2 Safe Feed-Inputs, 24 VDC, Programmable Delay
4 www.Emerson.com/PACSystems
PACSystems RSTi-EP I/O